IAC Ch 10, p.1

701—10.124 (422,453B) Form of surety bond. The surety bond posted shall be in substantially the following form:

BEFORE THE IOWA STATE DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE HOOVER STATE OFFICE BUILDING DES MOINES, IOWA

IN THE MATTER OF	*	
	*	
(Taxpayer's Name, Address and	*	SURETY BOND
designate proceeding, e.g.,	*	
income, sales, etc.)	*	DOCKET NO.
	*	

KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:

KNOW A	LL PERSONS BY	HESE PRESEN	<u> </u>
, and State of use of the State of the State of the payment ors and assigns first the above-name mbination of them shalue upon the resolu	of Iowa, are held an of Iowa, in the sum of which sum we jointly by these present different principal has protein, made by the Iowal promptly pay the aution of the contested	d firmly bound of \$ bintly and severates. The condition ested an assessman Department of I mount of the assessment of the assessmen	unto the Iowa Department of dollars, lawful money of ally bind ourselves, our heirs, n of the foregoing obligations ment of tax, penalty, interest, Revenue, now if the principal sessed tax, penalty, interest or
day o	Ι		
		Principal	
		Surety	
,		Surety	
(corporate a	icknowledgment if s	urety is a corpora	ation)
<u>AFF</u>	IDAVIT OF PERSO	NAL SURETY	
Α))	,	
))	5	
		as principal, and, and State of Iowa, are held and use of the State of Iowa, in the sum of the payment of which sum we jours and assigns firmly by these presents the above-named principal has protombination of them, made by the Iowa shall promptly pay the aue upon the resolution of the contested ain in full force and effect. day of	Principal Surety (corporate acknowledgment if surety is a corpor AFFIDAVIT OF PERSONAL SURETY

I hereby swear or affirm that I am a resident of Iowa and am worth beyond my debts the amount set opposite my signature below in the column entitled, "Worth Beyond Debts," and that I have property

Ch 10, p.2

in the State of Iowa, liable to execution equal to the amount set opposite my signature in the column entitled "Property in Iowa Liable to Execution."

	Signature	Worth Beyond Debts	Property in Iowa Liable to Execution		
_	Surety (type name)	_ \$	\$	_	
-	Surety (type name)	_ \$	- \$	<u> </u>	
Subscr	ribed and sworn to before me	the undersigned Nota	ry Public this	day of	
(Seal)		-	Notary Publi		